
MUMBAI BUILDING REPAIRS & RECONSTRUCTION BOARD 
A REGIONAL UNIT OF 

( MAHARASHTRA  HOUSING  AND  AREA  DEVELOPMENT  AUTHORITY,) 

Tel No. – 022-23531329, E-mail :eed3mhada@gmail.com. 

Ref No. EE/D-3/MBR&RB/e-Tender/   09    / 2017-18 

e- TENDER NOTICE 
 

Digitally Signed & unconditional online Tender in form ``B-1'' (Percentage Rate) 
are invited by the Executive Engineer D-3 Div. M.B.R.& R. Board,  at 89-95 Rajani 
Mahal, Tardeo Road.  Mumbai- 400 034 from the contractors registered with PWD 
/MHADA /CPWD /CIDCO/MES/MJP/MIDC/Indian Railway / BPT / MCGM/ in the 
corresponding appropriate class of contractor. 

Sr. No Stage Description Date & Time 

1 Publishing Date  15/11/2017      10.00 AM 

2 Document Download / Sale Start Date  15/11/ 2017      10.00 AM 

3 Bid Submission Start Date 15/11/2017      10.00 AM 

4 Bid Submission & Document Download 
End Date 

29/11/ 2017        05.30 PM 

5 Technical Bid Opening Date 02/12/2017    11.00 AM Onwards 

6 Price Bid Opening  04/12/2017    11.00 AM Onwards 

1.    The Complete bidding process will be online (e-Tendering) in two bid system.  All  
the   notifications and detailed terms and Conditions regarding this tender notice 
hereafter  will be published online on website https://mahatenders.gov.in, , 

        MHADA Website https://mhada.maharashtra.gov.in 
 

2. Bidding documents can be loaded on the website https://mahatenders.gov.in, 
from Date 15/11/2017 at 10.00 AM  to Date 29/11/2017 upto  5.30 PM. 

 
3. The payment for Tender Form Fee and Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) must be 

made online. 
 
4. Technical Bids will be Opened on 02/12/2017 at 11.00 AM  & Price bid will be 

opened on 04/12/2017 at 11:00 AM. onwards at office of Executive Engineer D-3 
Div. M.B.R.& R. Board,  at 89-95 Rajani Mahal, Tardeo Road.  Mumbai- 400 034. 

 
5. e-Tenderer should submit original documents (those were uploaded during bid 

preparation) for verification at the time of Technical Bid opening.   
 
6. Tenderer should submit information and scanned copies in PDF format in 

Technical Envelope as mentioned in Technical Offer.  
 
7. Tenderer should have valid class II/ III Digital Signature certificate (DSC) obtained 

from any certifying authority.  

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Works Estimated 
cost  in 

Rs. 

E.M.D. 
1% of 

Estimated 

cost in 
Rs. 

Security 
Deposit 
4%  of 

Estimated 
cost in 

Rs. 

Registra
tion 

(Class) 
of 

Contract
or 

Tender 
Price 

including 
GST in 

Rs. 

Time limit 
for 

completion 
of work 

1. Repairs to Bldg. No.13, 

Laburnum Road  

(Board Fund Work) 

1805296.00 18053.00 72212.00 Class- V  

& above 

1120/- 

Including 
GST 

12% 

18 Months 
(including 
monsoon) 

2. To Carry Out Special 

Repairs to Bldg. Known 

as "Shiv Smruti" at 

Walkeshwar Road, 

Mumbai  

1103707.00 11037.00 44148.00 Class- VI  

& above 

560/- 

Including 
GST 

12% 

18 Months 
(including 
monsoon) 

http://mahatenders.gov.in/
https://mhada.maharashtra.gov.in/
http://mahatenders.gov.in/


8. Solvency certificate –  

a)  All Contractors/Bidders (including Contractors registered with MHADA & 
PWD)   shall submit Solvency certificate of amount of 20% of Estimated 
cost put to tender in Technical bid. 

b)  Solvency certificate shall be issued by Nationalized Bank or Scheduled 
Banks at least one month prior to issue of tender notice and shall be valid 
for period of one year. 

 c) Lowest bidder, whose tender is accepted, shall get extended Solvency   
certificate upto actual completion date / stipulated time period whichever is 
later. 

d)  The tender of Contractor/Bidder shall not be opened , if  scan copy of  
solvency certificate is not uploaded with the tender documents and if not 
submitted physically in sealed envelope. 

e)  Solvency Certificate should be submitted with Bank Confirmation Letter 

9. Performance Security – (Only in case of tenders with premium % below 

Estimated cost put to tender) 

    a) If offer quoted is up to 10 % below Estimated Cost, then Agency shall 
submit Demand Draft of 1 % of Estimated cost put to tender, towards 
performance security other than Security deposit mentioned in Tender 
notice. The Demand Draft in original should be submitted in sealed 
envelope along with solvency and Bank conformation letter for both D.D 
as well as Solvency. 

b) If offer quoted is more less than 10 % below Estimated Cost , then 
Agency shall submit Demand Draft of amount ; which shall be worked out 
as " (Quoted offer in %  – 10 %) + 1 % ) of Estimated cost put to tender. 
[For example, if, offer is 14 % below, then performance Security to be 
paid will be (14 % - 10 % ) + 1 % i.e. Total 5 % of Estimated cost.] 

c) Regarding Demand draft towards performance security, following 
guidelines are issued. 

i) Demand Draft of performance security shall be issued in favour of Chief 
Accounts Officer M. B. R. & R. Board, MHADA.   

ii) Demand draft shall be issued by Nationalized Bank or Scheduled Bank, 
within Maharashtra State. 

iii) The maturity date of Demand Draft shall be at least 3 months from date 
of submission of E-tender. 

iv) The MICR and IFSC code shall be mentioned on Demand draft. 

 

10.   Permanent Earnest Money (PMD) will not be accepted in this tender. Tender has 

to deposit Earnest money online for each work. 

11.    The Bidder should submit envelop "C" in office of Executive Engineer D-3 Division   
Before 05.30 P.M. of Dt. 30/11/2017. 

12.  Guidelines to download the tender documents and online submission of bids can 
be downloaded from website https://mahatenders.gov.in,  Help support :  
1800-233-7315 E-Mail – eproc.support@mahatenders.gov.in 

13.  The tender is to be quoted as per guidelines mentioned in the circular of Hon.V.P 
& CEO/MHADA  vide no. CE-1/A/223/16 dated 02-04-2016. 

14.  The Executive Engineer D-3 Div. M.B.R.& R. Board,  at 89-95 Rajani Mahal, 
Tardeo Road.  Mumbai- 400 034, reserves the right to accept or reject any or all 
tenders without assigning any reason. 

15.    Tenderer has to follow all terms & conditions mentioned in tender.                                                                                      
 
                                                                                                                                                                                        
                                                                                         Executive Engineer D-3 Divn, 
                                                                                                   M. B.R & R Board 

http://mahatenders.gov.in/
mailto:eproc.support@mahatenders.gov.in


´ÖãÓ²Ö‡Ô ‡´ÖÖ¸üŸÖ ¤ãü¹ýÃŸÖß ¾Ö ¯Öã®Ö Ô̧ü“Ö®ÖÖ ´ÖÓ›üôû, ´ÖãÓ²Ö‡Ô 
(´ÆüÖ›üÖ“ÖÖ ‘Ö™üÛú) 

¤ãü¸ü¬¾Ö®Öß ÛÎÓú. 022 23531329. ƒÃ-½ãñÊã  eed3mhada@gmail.com 

 

 

‡Ô - ×®Ö×¾Ö¤üÖ ®ÖÖê™üßÃÖ 
‡Ô - ×®Ö×¾Ö¤üÖ ®ÖÖê™üßÃÖ ÛÎÓú. ÛúÖ†/¡ãè-3 ×¾Ö³ÖÖÝÖ/´ÖãÓ‡¤ãü¾Ö¯Öã́ ÖÓ/  09  /2017 

 

                                                                        

Main portal     : https://mahatenders.gov.in   
MHADA portal : https://mhada.maharashtra.etenders.in   

ÛúÖµÖÔÛúÖ¸üß †×³ÖµÖÓŸÖÖ (¡ãè-3üü), ×¾Ö³ÖÖÝÖ, ´ÖãÓ²Ö‡Ô ‡´ÖÖ¸üŸÖ ¤ãü¹ýÃŸÖß ¾Ö ¯Öã®Ö Ô̧ü“Ö®ÖÖ ´ÖÓ›üôû, ´ÆüÖ›üÖ“ÖÖ ×¾Ö³ÖÖÝÖßµÖ 
‘Ö™üÛú, µÖÖÓ“ÖêÛú›æü®Ö ÜÖÖ»Öß»Ö ¤ü¿ÖÔ×¾Ö»Öê»µÖÖ ÛúÖ´ÖÖÃÖÖšüß ÃÖÖ¾ÖÔ•Ö×®ÖÛú ²ÖÖÓ¬ÖÛúÖ´Ö ×¾Ö³ÖÖÝÖ (´ÖÆüÖ¸üÖÂ™Òü ¿ÖÖÃÖ®Ö), ´ÖÆüÖ¸üÖÂ™Òü 
ÝÖéÆü×®Ö´ÖÖÔÞÖ ¾Ö õÖê¡Ö×¾ÖÛúÖÃÖ ¯ÖÏÖ×¬ÖÛú¸üÞÖ, ´ÖãÓ²Ö‡Ô µÖÖÓ“ÖêÛú›êü •×“ÖŸÖ ¾ÖÝÖÖÔŸÖ ®ÖÖë¤üÞÖßÛéúŸÖ †ÃÖ»Öê»µÖÖ šêüÛêú¤üÖ¸üÖÓÛú›ãü®Ö ‡Ô-
×®Ö×¾Ö¤üÖ ´ÖÖÝÖ×¾ÖÞµÖÖŸÖ µÖêŸÖ †ÖÆêüŸÖ. ŸÖÃÖê“Ö ¯Öß.›ü²»Öã.›üß./‹´Ö.‡Ô.‹ÃÖ./ ‹´Ö.ÃÖß.•Öß.‹´Ö./ ‹´Ö.‹´Ö.†Ö¸ü.›üß.‹/×ÃÖ›üÛúÖê/ 
‹´Ö.•Öê.¯Öß. /‹´Ö.†ÖµÖ.›üß.ÃÖß./²Öß.¯Öß.™üß. †Ö×ÞÖ ³ÖÖ¸üŸÖßµÖ ¸êü»¾Öê ¿ÖÖÃÖÛúßµÖ ×®Ö´Ö¿ÖÖÃÖÛúßµÖ µÖÖÓ“Öê Ûú›êü •×“ÖŸÖ ¾ÖÝÖÖÔŸÖ 
®ÖÖë¤üÞÖßÛéúŸÖ †ÃÖ»Öê»µÖÖ šêüÛêú¤üÖ¸üÖÓÛú›ãü®Ö ‡Ô-×®Ö×¾Ö¤üÖ ´ÖÖÝÖ×¾ÖÞµÖÖŸÖ µÖêŸÖ †ÖÆêüŸÖ.  

‚ã¶ãì. 

‰ãŠ. 

ÛúÖ´ÖÖ“Öê ®ÖÖÓ¾Ö †Ó¤üÖ•Ö¯Ö¡ÖÛúßµÖ 
¸üŒÛú´Ö 

‡ÃÖÖ¸üÖ 
¸üŒÛú´Ö 

ÃÖã¸üõÖÖ 
†®ÖÖ´ÖŸÖ 

®ÖÖë¤üÞÖß 
¾ÖÝÖÔ 

×®Ö×¾Ö¤êü“Öß 
ØÛú´ÖŸÖ 
(5% 
GST) 
¬Ö¹ý®Ö 

ÛúÖ´Ö ¯ÖãÞÖÔ 
Ûú¸üÞµÖÖ“ÖÖ 
ÛúÖ»ÖÖ¾Ö¬Öß 

01 ƒ½ããÀ¦ã ‡ãŠ. 

13,ËñºãÀ¶ã½ã Àãñ¡ 

ªìÁÔ¦ããèÞãñ ‡ãŠã½ã 

‡ãŠÀ¥ñãºããºã¦ã.  

[½ãâ¡ßãÞãñ ‡ãŠã½ã]  

1805296/- 18053/- 72212/- ¾ÖÝÖÔ-V ¾Ö 
ŸµÖÖ¾Ö¸üß»Ö 

1120/- 
•ããè.†Ôã.

›ãè 

12% 

 

18 ´Ö×Æü®Öê 
(¯ÖÖ¾ÖÃÖÖôûÖ 
¬Ö¹ý®Ö) 

02 ãäÎãÌã Ô½ãð¦ããè ƒ½ããÀ¦ããèÞãñ 

ãäÌãÎãñÓã ªìÁÔ¦ããèÞãñ ‡ãŠã½ã 

‡ãŠÀ¥ñãºããºã¦ã Ìããß‡ãñŠÎÌãÀ 

Àãñ¡, ½ãìâºãƒÃ. 

1103707/- 11037/- 44148/- ¾ÖÝÖÔ-VI 
¾Ö 

ŸµÖÖ¾Ö¸üß»Ö 

560/- 
•ããè.†Ôã.

›ãè 

12% 

 

18´Ö×Æü®Öê  
(¯ÖÖ¾ÖÃÖÖôûÖ 
¬Ö¹ý®Ö) 

1. ÃÖÓ¯ÖæÞÖÔ ×®Ö×¾Ö¤üÖ ¯ÖÏ×ÛÎúµÖÖ †Öò®Ö»ÖÖ‡Ô®Ö (‡Ô-™ëü›ü¸üàÝÖ) ¤üÖê®Ö ×»Ö±úÖ±êú ¯Ö¬¤üŸÖß“Öß †ÃÖê»Ö, ×®Ö×¾Ö¤êüÃÖÓ²ÖÓ¬Öß 
†×¬ÖÃÖã“Ö®ÖÖ, †™üß ¾Ö ¿ÖŸÖá ´ÖÆüÖ¸üÖÂ™Òü ¿ÖÖÃÖ®ÖÖ“Öß ¾Öê²ÖÃÖÖ‡Ô™ü https://mahatenders.gov.in µÖÖ¾Ö¸ü 
¯ÖÏ×ÃÖ¬¤ü ÆüÖê‡Ô»Ö. 

2. ×®Ö×¾Ö¤üÖ ÃÖÓ²ÖÓ¬ÖßŸÖ ¤üÃŸÖ‹ê¾Ö•Ö ¾Öê²ÖÃÖÖ‡Ô™ü https://mahatenders.gov.inµÖÖ¾Ö¸ü ¯ÖÖÆæü®Ö ×¤ü®ÖÖÓÛú 15/11/17 
(ÃÖÛúÖôûß 10.00 ¾ÖÖ•Öê¯ÖÖÃÖæ®Ö) ŸÖê ×¤ü®ÖÖÓÛú 29/11/2017 (ÃÖÖµÖÓÛúÖôûß 5.30 ¾ÖÖ•Öê¯ÖµÖÕŸÖ) ¾Öê²ÖÃÖÖ‡Ô™ü 
¾Ö¹ý®Ö ›üÖ‣ú®Ö»ÖÖê›ü ¾Ö †¯Ö»ÖÖê›ü Ûú¸üŸÖÖ µÖêŸÖß»Ö. 

3. ¾Ö¸üß»Ö ×®Ö×¾Ö¤êü“Öê ×®Ö×¾Ö¤üÖ ¿Öã»Ûú ¾Ö ‡ÃÖÖ¸üÖ ¸üŒÛú´Ö †Öò®Ö»ÖÖ‡Ô®Ö ¯Ö¬¤üŸÖß®Öê ³Ö¸üÖ¾Öê »ÖÖÝÖê»Ö. 

4. ŸÖÖÓ×¡ÖÛú ×®Ö×¾Ö¤üÖ (Technical Bids) ×¤ü®ÖÖÓÛú  02/12/2017 ¸üÖê•Öß ÃÖÛúÖôûß 11.00 ¾ÖÖ•ÖŸÖÖ ¾Ö ¤ü¸ü 
×®Ö×¾Ö¤üÖ (Price Bids) ×¤ü®ÖÖÓÛú  04/12/2017 ¸üÖê•Öß ÃÖÛúÖôûß 11.00 ¾ÖÖ•ÖŸÖÖ ÛúÖµÖÔÛúÖ¸üß †×³ÖµÖÓŸÖÖ, 
¡ãè - 3 ×¾Ö³ÖÖÝÖ ÛúÖµÖÖÔ»ÖµÖ, ´ÖãÓ²Ö‡Ô ‡´ÖÖ¸üŸÖ ¤ãü¹ýÃŸÖß ¾Ö ¯Öã®Ö Ô̧ü“Ö®ÖÖ ´ÖÓ›üô, À•ã¶ããè ½ãÖÊã, ¦ãã¡ªñÌã, ´ÖãÓ²Ö‡Ô - 
400 034 µÖÖÓ“Öê ¤üÖ»Ö®ÖÖŸÖ ¾Öê²ÖÃÖÖ‡Ô™ü https://mahatenders.gov.in  ¾Ö¸ü •‘Ö›üÞµÖÖŸÖ µÖê‡Ô»Ö. 

5. ×®Ö×¾Ö¤üÖÛúÖ¸üÖ®Öê ×®Ö×¾Ö¤üÖ ÃÖÖ¤ü¸ü Ûú¸üŸÖÖ®ÖÖ †¯Ö»ÖÖê›ü Ûêú»Öê»Öß ÃÖ¾ÖÔ ´Öãôû ÛúÖÝÖ¤ü¯Ö¡Öê ¯Ö›üŸÖÖôûÞÖßÃÖÖšüß ŸÖÖÓ×¡ÖÛú 
×®Ö×¾Ö¤üÖ •‘Ö›üÞµÖÖ“µÖÖ ¾Öêôûß ÃÖÖ¤ü¸ü Ûú¸üÖ¾ÖßŸÖ. 

6. ×®Ö×¾Ö¤üÖÛúÖ¸üÖ®Öê ÃÖÖ¤ü¸ü Ûêú»Öê»Öß ´ÖÖ×ÆüŸÖß ¾Ö ÃÛòú®Ö Ûêú»Öê»µÖÖ ¯ÖÏŸÖß .pdf ±úÖò¸ü´Öò™ü´Ö¬µÖê ŸÖÖÓ×¡ÖÛú ×»Ö±úÖ±µÖÖ´Ö¬µÖê 
ÃÖÖ¤ü¸ü Ûú¸üÖ¾Öß. 

7. ×®Ö×¾Ö¤üÖÛúÖ¸üÖ®Öê ×›ü×•Ö™ü»Ö ÆüÃŸÖÖõÖ¸ü Æêü ¾ÖÝÖÔ 2/3 †ÃÖÖ¾Öê Ìã ¦ãñ ¹ãÆã½ãã¥¾ãã ¹ãÆããä£ã‡ãŠÀ¥ãã½ãã¹ãÃŠ¦ã ¹ãÆ½ãããä¥ã¦ã 

‚ãÔããÌãñ. 

8. ¹ã¦ãÌããÀãè ¹ãÆ½ãã¥ã¹ã¨ã :- 

https://mahatenders.gov.in/
https://mhada.maharashtra.etenders.in/
https://mahatenders.gov.in/
https://mahatenders.gov.in/
https://mahatenders.gov.in/


†. ÔãÌãÃ ãä¶ããäÌãªã‡ãŠãÀãâ¶ããè ãä¶ããäÌãªã ÔããªÀ ‡ãŠÀ¦ãñÌãñßãè ‚ãâªã•ã¹ã¨ã‡ãŠãè¾ã À‡ãŠ½ãñÞ¾ãã 20% ƒ¦ã‡ã‹¾ãã 

À‡ãŠ½ãñÞãñ ¹ã¦ãÌããÀãè ¹ãÆ½ãã¥ã¹ã¨ã ¦ããâãä¨ã‡ãŠ ãä¶ããäÌãªñ Ôããñºã¦ã ÔããªÀ ‡ãŠÀãÌãñ. 

²Ö. ¹ã¦ãÌããÀãè ¹ãÆ½ãã¥ã¹ã¨ã Öñ ÀãÓ›Èãè¾ã‡ãðŠ¦ã ‚ã©ãÌãã Îãñ¡¾ãìË ºãú‡ãñŠ¶ãñ †‡ãŠ ½ããäÖ¶¾ãã¹ãîÌããê •ããÀãè ‡ãñŠËñËñ 

‚ãÔããÌãñ Ìã ¦¾ããÞããè Ìãõ£ã¦ãã †‡ãŠ ÌãÓããÃ¹ã¾ãÄ¦ã ‚ãÔããÌããè. 

Ûú. ¶¾ãì¶ã¦ã½ã ãä¶ããäÌãªã‡ãŠãÀã¶ãñ ¦¾ããÞ¾ãã ãä¶ããäÌãªã ãäÔÌã‡ãðŠ¦ããè ¶ãâ¦ãÀ ¹ã¦ãÌããÀãè ¹ãÆ½ãã¥ã¹ã¨ããÞããè ½ãìª¦ã Öãè 

¹ãÆ¦¾ãàã ‡ãŠã½ã ¹ãì¥ãÃ Öãñ¥¾ããÞ¾ãã ãäª¶ããâ‡ãŠ ‚ã©ãÌãã ‡ãŠã½ã ¹ãì¥ãÃ¦ÌããÞ¾ãã ãäª¶ããâ‡ãŠ ¾ãã¹ãõ‡ãŠãè •ãñ „ÎããèÀã 

‚ãÔãñË ¦¾ãã ãäª¶ããâ‡ãŠã¹ã¾ãÄ¦ã ½ãìª¦ãÌãã¤ Üãñ¥ãñ ‰ãŠ½ã¹ãÆã¹¦ã ‚ããÖñ. 

¡. ¹ã¦ãÌããÀãè ¹ãÆ½ãã¥ã¹ã¨ã Ô‡ãùŠ¶ã ‡ãŠÁ¶ã ƒÃ-ãä¶ããäÌãªã ¼ãÀ¦ãã¶ãã Ôããñºã¦ã •ããñ¡¥ãñ (Upload ) ‡ãŠÀ¥ãñ 

¦ãÔãñÞã ãäÔãËºãâª ãäË¹ãŠã¹ãŠ¾ãã¦ã ÔããªÀ ‡ãŠÀ¥ãñ ‚ããÌãÎ¾ã‡ãŠ ‚ããÖñ.‚ã¶¾ã©ãã ¦ãÔãñ ¶ã ‡ãñŠÊ¾ããÔã ãä¶ããäÌãªã 

„Üã¡¥¾ãã¦ã ¾ãñ¥ããÀ ¶ããÖãè. 

ƒÃ. ¹ã¦ãÌããÀãè ¹ãÆ½ãã¥ã¹ã¨ã Öñ ºãú‡ãñŠÞ¾ãã ¹ãìÓ›ãè‡ãŠÀ¥ã ¹ã¨ããÔããñºã¦ã ÔããªÀ ‡ãŠÀãÌãñ. 

9. ¯Ö¸ü±úÖò´ÖÔ®ÃÖ ÃÖêŒµÖã×¸ü™üß (•Ö¸ü ×®Ö×¾Ö¤üÖÛúÖ¸ü †Ó¤üÖ×•ÖŸÖ ¸üŒÛú´Öê¯ÖêõÖÖ Ûú´Öß ¤êüÛúÖ¸ü ÃÖÖ¤ü¸ü Ûú¸üßŸÖ †ÃÖ»µÖÖÃÖ) 

†. •Ö¸ü ×®Ö×¾Ö¤êü“ÖÖ ¤êüÛúÖ¸ü ×®Ö×¾Ö¤üÖ¬Öß®Ö ÛúÖ´ÖÖ“µÖÖ ØÛú´ÖŸÖß¯ÖêõÖÖ 10% ¹ã¾ãÄ¦ã Ûú´Öß ¤ü¸üÖ“ÖÖ †ÃÖê»Ö ŸÖ¸ü 
šêüÛêú¤üÖ¸üÖ®Öß ×®Ö×¾Ö¤üÖ¬Öß®Ö ØÛú´ÖŸÖß“µÖÖ 1% ‹¾ÖœüµÖÖ ¸üŒÛú´Öê“ÖÖ ¬Ö®ÖÖÛúÂÖÔ ¯Ö¸ü±úÖò´ÖÔ®ÃÖ ÃÖêŒµÖã×¸ü™üß ´ÆüÞÖæ®Ö 
(ÃÖã¸üõÖÖ †®ÖÖ´ÖŸÖ ¸üŒÛú´Ö ¾ÖÝÖôæû®Ö) ×ŸÖÃÖ¸üÖ ²ÖÓ¤ü ×»Ö±úÖ±úÖ´Ö¬µÖê ¯ÖÏ´ÖÖ×ÞÖŸÖ ¯ÖÏŸÖ¾ÖÖ¸üß ¯ÖÏ´ÖÖÞÖ¯Ö¡ÖÖÃÖÆü 
ÃÖÖ¤ü¸ü Ûú¸üÖ¾ÖµÖÖ“ÖÖ †ÖÆêü ÔãªÀ ¹ãÆ½ãã¥ã¹ã¨ã ¡ãè.¡ãè Ìã ÔããùÊÌã¶ãÎããè Ö¾ããâ¶ãã ËãØãî ‚ããÖñ.  

²Ö. ×®Ö×¾Ö¤êü“ÖÖ ¤êüÛúÖ¸ü ×®Ö×¾Ö¤üÖ¬Öß®Ö ÛúÖ´ÖÖ“µÖÖ ØÛú´ÖŸÖß¯ÖêõÖÖ 10% ¯ÖêõÖÖ •ÖÖÃŸÖ Ûú´Öß ¤ü¸üÖ®Öê †ÃÖê»Ö ŸÖ ü̧ 
¤êüÛúÖ¸ü 10% ¯ÖêõÖÖ •Öê¾ÖœüµÖÖ •ÖÖÃŸÖ ¤ü¸üÖ®Öê Ûú´Öß †ÖÆêü,  ŸÖê¾ÖœüµÖÖ ¸üŒÛú´Öê“ÖÖ ¾Ö¸üß»Ö ²ÖÖ²Ö (†) ¯ÖÏ´ÖÖÞÖê 
µÖêÞÖÖ-µÖÖ ¸üŒÛú´ÖêÃÖÆü ‹Ûú×¡ÖŸÖ ¬Ö®ÖÖÛúÂÖÔ ×ŸÖÃÖ-µÖÖ ²ÖÓ¤ü ×»Ö±úÖ±úÖ´Ö¬µÖê ÃÖÖ¤ü¸ü Ûú¸üÖ¾Öê. („ªã.14% 

‡ãŠ½ããè ªÀãÔããŸãè ¹ãÀ¹ãŠãù½ãÃ¶Ôã Ôãñ‡ã‹¾ãìÀãè›ãè = (14% - 10%) + 1% = 5%) 
Ûú. ¬Ö®ÖÖÛúÂÖÔ •¯Ö»Ö²¬Ö Ûú¹ý®Ö ¤êüÞÖê ²ÖÖ²Öß²ÖÖ²ÖŸÖ ÜÖÖ»Öß»Ö¯ÖÏ´ÖÖÞÖê ÛúÖµÖÔ¾ÖÖÆüß Ûú¸üÖ¾Öß. 

I)     ¬Ö®ÖÖÛúÂÖÔ Æêü ´ÖãÜµÖ »ÖêÜÖÖ×¬ÖÛúÖ¸üß, ´ÖãÓ²Ö‡Ô ‡´ÖÖ¸üŸÖ ¤ãü¹ýÃŸÖß ¾Ö ¯Öã®Ö Ô̧ü“Ö®ÖÖ ´ÖÓ›üôû, ´ÖãÓ²Ö‡Ô µÖÖÓ“Öê ®ÖÖ¾Öê  
       †ÃÖÖ¾ÖÖ. 
II)    ¬Ö®ÖÖÛúÂÖÔ Æêü ¸üÖÂ™ÒüßµÖÛéúŸÖ †£Ö¾ÖÖ ¿Öê›üµÖã»Ö ²ÖÑÛêúÛú›æü®Ö ÛúÖœü»Öê»ÖÖ †ÃÖÖ¾ÖÖ. 

III)   ¬Ö®ÖÖÛúÂÖÔ ´Öã¤üŸÖ ×®Ö×¾Ö¤üÖ ³Ö¸üÞµÖÖ“ÖÖ ×¤ü®ÖÖÓÛúÖ®ÖÓŸÖ¸ü ×Ûú´ÖÖ®Ö 3 ´Ö×Æü®Öê ¾Öî¬Ö †ÃÖÖ¾ÖÖ. 

IV)   ¬Ö®ÖÖÛúÂÖÔ ²ÖÑÛêú“ÖÖ MICR ¾Ö IFSC ÛúÖê›ü ÛÎú´ÖÖÓÛú †ÃÖÞÖê †Ö¾Ö¿µÖÛú †ÖÆêü. 

10. Permanent Earnest Money (PMD) ÃÖ¤ü¸ü ×®Ö×¾Ö¤üÖ´Ö¬µÖê ×Ã¾ÖÛúÖ¸ü»Öê •ÖÖÞÖÖ¸ü ®ÖÖÆüßŸÖ.  
×®Ö×¾Ö¤üÖÛúÖ¸üÖÃÖ ¯ÖÏŸµÖêÛú ÛúÖ´ÖÖÛú¸üßŸÖÖ ‡ÃÖÖ¸üÖ ¸üŒÛú´Ö †Öò®Ö»ÖÖ‡Ô®Ö ³Ö¸üÖ¾Öê »ÖÖÝÖê»Ö. 

11. ×®Ö×¾Ö¤üÖÛúÖ¸üÖ®Öê ‡Ô - ×®Ö×¾Ö¤êü“ÖÖ ×ÃÖ»Ö²ÖÓ¤ü ×»Ö±úÖ±úÖ ''Ûú'' ÛúÖµÖÔÛúÖ¸üß †×³ÖµÖÓŸÖÖ/¡ãè - 3 ×¾Ö³ÖÖÝÖ µÖÖÓ“Öê 
ÛúÖµÖÖÔ»ÖµÖÖŸÖ ×¤ü. 30/11/2017 ¸üÖê•Öß ÃÖÖÓµÖÛúÖôûß 05.30 ¾ÖÖ•Öê¯ÖµÖÕŸÖ ÃÖÖ¤ü¸ü Ûú¸üÞÖê ²ÖÓ¬Ö®ÖÛúÖ¸üÛú 
¸üÖÆüß»Ö.  

12. ×®Ö×¾Ö¤üÖÛúÖ¸üÖ®Öê ×®Ö×¾Ö¤üÖ ÃÖÓ²ÖÓ¬Öß“Öß ÃÖÓ¯ÖæÞÖÔ ´ÖÖ×ÆüŸÖß ÃÖÓÛêúŸÖÃ£Öôû https://mahatatenders.gov.in µÖÖ¾Ö¹ý®Ö 
×´Öôû¾ÖÖ¾Öß. ¦ãÔãñÞã ½ãª¦ããèÔããŸãè 1800-233-7315 ‚ã©ãÌãã ƒÃ½ãñË 

eproc.support@mahatenders.gov.in ¾ãñ©ãñ Ôãâ¹ã‡ãÃŠ ‡ãŠÀãÌãã. 

13. ½ãã. „¹ãã£¾ãàã/¹ãÆã. ¾ããâ¶ããè ¹ã¨ã ‰ãŠ. CE-1/A/223/16 ãäª. 02.04.2016 Àãñ•ããèÞ¾ãã 

½ããØãÃªÎãÃ‡ãŠ ¦ã¦ÌããâÞãñ ¹ããË¶ã ‡ãŠÁ¶ã ãä¶ããäÌãªã ¼ãÀãÌããè. 
14. ÛúÖµÖÔÛúÖ¸üß †×³ÖµÖÓŸÖÖ, ¡ãè-3 ×¾Ö³ÖÖÝÖ, ´ÖãÓ²Ö‡Ô ‡´ÖÖ¸üŸÖ ¤ãü¹ýÃŸÖß ¾Ö ¯Öã®Ö Ô̧ü“Ö®ÖÖ ´ÖÓ›üôû,ü Æê ‹Ûú ØÛú¾ÖÖ ÃÖ¾ÖÔ 

×®Ö×¾Ö¤üÖ ÛúÖêÞÖŸÖêÆüß ÛúÖ¸üÞÖ ®Ö ¤êüŸÖÖ ×Ã¾ÖÛúÖ¸üÞµÖÖ“ÖÖ ØÛú¾ÖÖ ¸ü§ü Ûú¸üÞµÖÖ“ÖÖ ÆüŒÛú ¸üÖÜÖæ®Ö šêü¾ÖŸÖ †ÖÆêüŸÖ. 
15. ×®Ö×¾Ö¤üÖÛúÖ¸üÖ®Öê ×®Ö×¾Ö¤êüŸÖß»Ö †™üß ¾Ö ¿ÖŸÖá“Öê ŸÖÓŸÖÖêŸÖÓŸÖ ¯ÖÖ»Ö®Ö Ûú¸üÖ¾Öê. 

 

ÛúÖµÖÔÛúÖ¸üß †×³ÖµÖÓŸÖÖ (¡ãè-3) 
                                                                ´ÖãÓ²Ö‡Ô ‡´ÖÖ¸üŸÖ ¤ãü¹ýÃŸÖß ¾Ö ¯Öã®Ö Ô̧ü“Ö®ÖÖ ´ÖÓ›üôû,  

´ÖãÓ²Ö‡Ô 
 

 

https://mahatatenders.gov.in/
mailto:eproc.support@mahatenders.gov.in

